
GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC CHE    1 BOT   1 ZOO   1 BOT  LAB

TEL III MPC CHE    1 MATHS  6 PHY LAB MATHS 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS  2 ELE   2 ELE  2 MATHS  2

ENG III MPCs MATHS  2 MATHS  2 COMP 2 COMP 2

ENG III MECs MATHS  2 ELE  2 ELE  2 MATHS  2 COMP 2 COMP 2

TEL IIBZC ICT  3 CHE  3 ENG 3 TEL 3 ZOO  3

TEL II MPC ICT  3 CHE   3 ENG 3 TEL  3 MATHS 6

ENG IIMPE MATHS 4 ENG  4 TEL 4 ELE  1 ELE  1

ENG II MPCs MATHS  4 ENG  4 TEL 4

ENG II MECs MATHS 4 ENG  4 TEL 4 ELE  1 ELE  1

TEL IBZC BOT LAB ENG 4 TEL 4

TEL I MPC MATHS 6 ENG 4 TEL 4

ENG IMPE ENG 5 ES 5 MATHS 5

ENG I MPCs COMP  5 COMP 5 ENG 5 ES 5 MATHS 5

ENG I MECs COMP  5 COMP 5 ENG 5 ES 5 MATHS 5

TEL III BA POLSCI 10 HIST 10 ECO 10 POLSCI 10 HIST 10

TEL II BA TEL 9 ENG 9 HIST 9 ECO 9

TEL I BA HIST 8 ECO 8 POLSCI 8 HVPE 8 ENG 8

TEL III BCOM COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13

TEL II BCOM COM 13 ICT 12 COM 12 COM 12 CSS 12

TEL I BCOM ES 11 COM 11 COM 11 ENG 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM COM 15 ICT 15 COM 15 COM 15 CSS15

ENG I BCOM COM 14 HVPE 14 COM 14 ENG 14 COM 14

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

TIME TABLE SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)

MONDAY

B.Sc

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

ZOO/CHE PRACTICALS

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

ZOO/CHE PRACTICALS
PHYSICS PRACTICALS

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

BA

B.COM(G)

B.COM ( C)

L

U

N

C

H

B

R

E

A

K



GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC CHE  1 BOT 1 ZOO LAB CHE 1

TEL III MPC CHE  1 MATHS 6 PHY 6 CHE 1 MATHS 1 PHY 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS 2 MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2

ENG III MPCs MATHS 2 COMP 2 COMP 2 MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2

ENG III MECs MATHS 2 COMP 2 COMP 2 MATHS 2

TEL IIBZC CHE 3 ENG 3 BOT 3 ZOO LAB TEL 3

TEL II MPC CHE 3 ENG 3 PHY 1 MATHS 3 TEL 3

ENG IIMPE ENG 4 MATHS 4 TEL 4 PHY  4 PHY 4

ENG II MPCs ENG 4 MATHS 4 TEL 4 PHY 4 PHY 4

ENG II MECs ENG 4 MATHS 4 TEL 4

TEL IBZC BOT LAB HVPE 6 ZOO  LAB

TEL I MPC PHY  lab HVPE 6 MATHS 6

ENG IMPE MATHS 5 TEL 5 ENG 5 ELE  5 ELE  5

ENG I MPCs MATHS 5 TEL 5 ENG 5

ENG I MECs MATHS 5 TEL 5 ENG 5 ELE  5 ELE  5

TEL III BA ECO 10 POLSCI 10 HIST 10 ECO 10 POLSCI 10

TEL II BA POLSCI 9 ENG 9 ECO 9 ICT 9

TEL I BA HIST 8 TEL 8 POLSCI 8 ENG 8 ECO 9

TEL III BCOM COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13

TEL II BCOM ENG 12 COM 12 COM 15 TEL 12 COM 12

TEL I BCOM COM 11 COM 11 ENG 11 COM 11 HVPE 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM ENG 15 COM 15 COM 15 TEL 15 COM 15

ENG I BCOM COM 14 HVPE 14 ENG 14 COM 14 COM 14

B.COM (G)

B.COM ( C)

L

U

N

C

H

B

R

E

A

K

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

B.Sc

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

BOT/ZOO PRACTICALS

CHE PRACTICALS

BOT/CHE PRActicals

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

TIME TABLE -SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)

TUESDAY

B.A



GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC ZOO 1 ZOO   LAB CHE 1 ZOO lab

TEL III MPC  PHY 1 MATHS 1 CHE 1 MATHS 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS 2 PHY  2 PHY 2 MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2

ENG III MPCs MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2 MATHS 2

ENG III MECs MATHS 2 MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2

TEL IIBZC ZOO  lab BOT 3 TEL 3 CHE 3 ENG 3

TEL II MPC PHY  6 MATHS 6 TEL 3 CHE 3 ENG 3

ENG IIMPE ENG 4 CSS 4 MATHS 4

ENG II MPCs ENG 4 COMP 4 COMP 4 CSS 4 MATHS 4

ENG II MECs ENG 4 COMP 4 COMP 4 CSS 4 MATHS 4

TEL IBZC CHE 3 ES 1 TEL 1

TEL I MPC CHE 3 PHY 6 MATHS 6 ES 1 TEL 1

ENG IMPE ELE  5 ELE  5 TEL 5 ENG 5 MATHS 5

ENG I MPCs TEL 5 ENG 5 MATHS 5

ENG I MECs ELE  5 ELE  5 TEL 5 ENG 5 MATHS 5

TEL III BA HIST 10 ECO 10 POLSCI 10 ECO 10 HIST10

TEL II BA POLSCI 9 HIST 9 ECO 9 TEL 9 ENG 9

TEL I BA ECO 8 POL.SCI 8 ENG 8 ES 8

TEL III BCOM COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13

TEL II BCOM COM 12 ENG 12 COM 12 TEL 12 COM 12

TEL I BCOM COM 11 TEL 11 ES 11 COM 11 COM 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM COM 15 ENG 15 COM 15 TEL 15 COM 15

ENG I BCOM COM 14 TEL 14 COM 14 COM 14 ES 14

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

TIME TABLE -SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)
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WEDNESSDAY

B.Sc

BOT/CHE PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

BA

B.COM (G)

B.COM ( C)

ZOO/BOT PRACTICALS

CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

PHYSICS  PRACTICALS



GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC CHE 1 BOT  1 ZOO lab BOT   lab

TEL III MPC CHE 1 MATHS 6 PHY 6 MATHS 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS 2 PHY  2 PHY 2 MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2

ENG III MPCs MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2 MATHS 2

ENG III MECs MATHS 2 MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2

TEL IIBZC BOT  lab CHE 3 ICT 3

TEL II MPC MATHS 1 CHE 3 ICT 3

ENG IIMPE MATHS 3 PHY  3 PHY 3 TEL 1 CSS 3

ENG II MPCs MATHS 3 PHY  3 PHY 3 TEL 1 CSS 3

ENG II MECs MATHS 3 TEL 1 CSS 3

TEL IBZC CHE 4 ENG 4 BOT 4 HVPV 4 ZOO 4

TEL I MPC CHE 4 ENG 4 PHY  lab HVPV 4 MATHS 6

ENG IMPE MATHS 5 ES 5 ENG 5

ENG I MPCs COMP  5 COMP 5 MATHS 5 ES 5 ENG 5

ENG I MECs COMP  5 COMP 5 MATHS 5 ES 5 ENG 5

TEL III BA POLSCI 10 HIST 10 ECO 10 POLSCI 10 HIST 10

TEL II BA ECO 9 POLSCI 9 CSS 9 HIST 9 TEL 9

TEL I BA HIST 8 ENG 8 TEL 8 ECO 8

TEL III BCOM COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13

TEL II BCOM COM 12 TEL 12 COM 12 CSS 12 COM 12

TEL I BCOM ENG 11 COM 11 COM 11 COM 11 TEL 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM COM 15 TEL 12 COM 15 CSS 15 COM 15

ENG I BCOM ENG 14 COM 14 COM  14 COM 14 TEL 14

BA

B.COM (G)

B.COM ( C)

L

U

N

C

H

B

R

E

A

K

ZOO/CHE PRACTICALS

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

TIME TABLE -SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)

THURSDAY

B.Sc

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

BOT/ZOO PRACTICALS

CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

PHYSICS  PRACTICALS



GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC CHE 1 BOT   1 ZOO   1 CHE 1

TEL III MPC CHE 1 MATHS 6 PHY  LAB CHE 1 PHY  6 MATHS 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS 2 MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2

ENG III MPCs MATHS 2 COMP LAB COMP LAB MATHS 2 PHY 2 PHY 2

ENG III MECs MATHS 2 COMP LAB COMP LAB MATHS 2

TEL IIBZC BOT LAB ZOO 1 CSS 2

TEL II MPC PHY 2 MATHS 6 CSS 2

ENG IIMPE TEL 3 ICT 3 MATHS  3 ELE  3 ELE  3

ENG II MPCs TEL 3 ICT 3 MATHS  3

ENG II MECs TEL 3 ICT 3 MATHS  3 ELE  3 ELE  3

TEL IBZC ENG 4 CHE 4 ZOO 4 TEL 4 ES 4

TEL I MPC ENG 4 CHE 4 MATHS 6 TEL 4 ES 4

ENG IMPE HVPE 5 MATHS 5 TEL 5 PHY 5 PHY 5

ENG I MPCs HVPE 5 MATHS 5 TEL 5 PHY 5 PHY 5

ENG I MECs HVPE 5 MATHS 5 TEL 5

TEL  III BA ECO 10 POLSCI 10 HIST 10 ECO 10 POLSCI 10

TEL II BA HIST 9 TEL 9 POLSCI  9 ENG 9

TEL I BA TEL 8 ES  8 ECO 8 POLSCI 8 HIST 8

TEL III BCOM COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13 COM 13

TEL II BCOM COM 12 TEL 12 COM 12 COM 12 ENG 12

TEL I BCOM ENG 11 COM 11 COM 11 HVPE 11 TEL 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM COM 15 TEL 15 COM 15 COM 15 ENG 12

ENG I BCOM ENG 14 COM 14 COM 14 COM 14 TEL 14

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

TIME TABLE -SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)

FRIDAY

B.Sc

PHY PRACTICALS

BOT/CHE PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

PHYSICS  PRACTICALS

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

BA

B.COM (G)

B.COM ( C)

L

U

N

C

H

B

R

E

A

K

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

ZOO/CHE PRACTICALS



GROUP MEDIUM CLASS

1

10-11 AM

2

11-12 AM

3

12-1 PM

4

2-3 PM

5

3-4 PM

6

4-5 PM

TEL IIIBZC CHE 1 ZOO 1 BOT  1 ZOO 1

TEL III MPC CHE 1 MATHS 6 PHY 6 MATHS 6

ENG IIIMPE MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2 MATHS 2

ENG III MPCs MATHS 2 MATHS 2 COMP 2 COMP 2

ENG III MECs MATHS 2 ELE  2 ELE  2 MATHS 2 COMP 2 COMP 2

TEL IIBZC ENG 3 CSS 3 TEL 3

TEL II MPC ENG 3 MATHS 3 PHY 3 CSS 3  TEL 3

ENG IIMPE MATHS 4 ICT 4 ENG 4

ENG II MPCs COMP LAB COMP LAB MATHS 4 ICT 4 ENG 4

ENG II MECs COMP LAB COMP LAB MATHS 4 ICT 4 ENG 4

TEL IBZC BOT  4 CHE 4 ZOO 4 TEL 4 ENG 4

TEL I MPC MATHS 6 CHE 4 PHY LAB TEL 4 ENG 4

ENG IMPE HVPE 5 TEL 5 MATHS 5 PHY 5 PHY 5

ENG I MPCs HVPE 5 TEL 5 MATHS 5 PHY 5 PHY 5

ENG I MECs HVPE 5 TEL 5 MATHS 5

TEL III BA HIST 10 ECO 10 HIST 10 ECO 10 POL.SCI 10

TEL II BA CSS 9 HIST 9 ECO 9 POLSCI 9 ICT 9

TEL I BA TEL 8 POLSCI 8 HVPE 8 HIST 8

TEL III BCOM COMP 13 COMP 13 COMP 13 COMP 13 COMP 13

TEL II BCOM ICT 12 COM 12 ENG 12 COM 12 COM 12

TEL I BCOM COM 11 COM 11 COM 11 TEL 11

ENG III BCOM COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16 COM 16

ENG II BCOM ICT 15 COM 15 ENG 15 COM 15 COM 15

ENG I BCOM COM 14 ES 14 COM 14 TEL 14 COM 14

B.COM (G)

B.COM ( C)

L

U

N

C

H

B

R

E

A

K

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

COMPUTER PRACTICALS

B.Sc

PHYSICS PRACTICALS

BOT/CHE PRACTICALS

ELECTRONICS PRACTICALS

ZOO/BOT PRACTICALS

CHEMISTRY PRACTICALS

PSC & KVSC GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NANDYAL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

TIME TABLE -SEMESTERWISE (1,3,5)

SATURDAY

BA


